
BADEN ST POOL SCHEDULE 

 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

9:00 AM 

Water 
Arobics   

Water 
Arobics   

Water 
Arobics Closed Closed 

9:15 AM 

9:00am-
11:00am   

9:00am-
11:00am   

9:00am-
11:00am     

9:30 AM               

9:45 AM               

10:00 AM   
Lap 
Swim   

Lap 
Swim       

10:15 AM   
10:00am-
12:00pm   

10:00am-
12:00pm       

10:30 AM               

10:45 AM               

11:00 AM               

11:15 AM 

Lap 
Swim    Lap Swim    

Lap 
Swim      

11:30 AM 

11:00am-
12:00pm   

11:00am-
12:00pm   

11:00am-
12:00pm     

11:45 AM               

12:00 PM               

12:15 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

Closed Closed 

12:30 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

12:45 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

1:00 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

1:15 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

1:30 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

1:45 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

2:00 PM 

After 
School 
Program   

After 
School 
Program   

After 
School 
Program   

After 
School 
Program   

After 
School 
Program       

2:15 PM 

2:00pm-
4:00pm 

2:00pm-
4:00pm 

2:00pm-
4:00pm 

2:00pm-
4:00pm 

2:00pm-
4:00pm     

2:30 PM               

2:45 PM               

3:00 PM               

3:15 PM               

3:30 PM           Closed Closed 

3:45 PM               

4:00 PM 

              
              

4:15 PM 

Open 
Swim 

Open 
Swim 

Charles 
Settlement 

Open 
Swim 

Open 
Swim     

4:30 PM 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

4:00pm-
5:00pm     



4:45 PM               

5:00 PM               

5:15 PM 
 

Adult 
Swim 

 

Adult 
Swim 

 
    

5:30 PM 
 

5:00pm-
6:00 pm 

 

5:00pm-
6:00 pm 

 
    

5:45 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

6:00 PM 
 

  
 

  
 

    

6:15 PM 
     

    

6:30 PM 
     

Closed Closed 

6:45 PM 
     

    

7:00 PM 
     

    

7:15 PM 
     

    

7:30 PM 
     

    

7:45 PM 
     

    
 


